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RANKING RACIO BY
Olgg'm;ﬁlg,\l COUNTRY J:J :ll-s 'i‘:m:g 10 | 20 BY |PARTICIPATION VS
POINTS MEDALS
ITA A [FKI ITALY | A 37 42 [11[11 78 0.88
SER | FAS SERBIA 38 38 |10[12 73 1.00
CZE |CTFSKF __ |CZECH REPUBLIC 36 111 |68 59 0.32
POR [AKPMA __ |PORTUGAL 30 29 | 8|7 57 1.03
GER | FKAG GERMANY 27 115 |23 40 0.23
RUS | NFSKFR _ |RUSSIA 20 39 | 3|4 32 0.51
BEL | ITMAL BELARUS 13 23 | 6|3 28 0.57
SLO [ FZKS SLOVENIA 12 24 |24 21 0.50
B&H B | B&H BOSNIA & HERZ. [ A 13 26 |21 18 0.50
ITA C | WFFI ITALY | C 9 18 | 2 | 1 18 0.50
PHI | AIFAM PHILIPPINES 8 8 3|1 15 1.00
HUN B | HF HUNGARY | B 9 13 |1]0 13 0.69
HUN A | FH HUNGARY | A 6 6 210 10 1.00
ROM | RTKF ROMANIA 3 5 1] 2 7 0.60
ITA B | UKSI ITALY | B 4 6 01 5 0.67
POL [ PZKT POLAND 3 11 0|2 5 0.27
AUS | FKAF AUSTRIA 2 2 1[0 4 017
GRE | GREECE 2 11 01 3 0.18
ARM | ARMENIA 1 2 110 3 0.50
CYP | CYPRUS 1 1 00 3 1.00
UKR | UKRAINE 1 1 110 3 1.00
BEG | WTSKF ___ |BELGIUM 1 1 01 2 1.00
UZB | UZBEKISTAN 0 1 00 0 0.00
| Totall 276 | 543 |62]62]116]12[11] 13 | 497 | 0.51 |
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8™ WORLD FUDOKAN SPORT KHRATE
CHAMPIONSHIP

Country + Org
POR | AKPMA
RUS | NFSKFR
RUS | NFSKFR
SER | FAS
POR | AKPMA
RUS | NFSKFR
RUS | NFSKFR
SER | FAS
BEL | ITMAL
BEL | ITMAL
CZE | CTFSKF
SLO | FZKS
CZE | CTFSKF
POL | PZKT
POR | AKPMA
RUS | NFSKFR
BEL | ITMAL
PHI | AIFAM
PHI | AIFAM
BEL | ITMAL
GER | FKAG
PHI | AIFAM
SER | FAS
BEL | ITMAL
BEL | ITMAL
CZE | CTFSKF
RUS | NFSKFR
ITA A |FKI
ITA A |FKI
PHI | AIFAM
CZE | CTFSKF
CZE | CTFSKF
POR | AKPMA
RUS | NFSKFR
BEL | ITMAL
BEL | ITMAL
CZE | CTFSKF
SER | FAS
SLO | FZKS
SLO | FZKS
BEL | ITMAL
POL | PZKT
RUS | NFSKFR
SER | FAS
BEL | ITMAL
ITA A |FKI
ITA A |FKI
ITA B | UKSI
BEL | ITMAL
B&H B | B&H
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Countrie

PORTUGAL
RUSSIA

RUSSIA

SERBIA
PORTUGAL
RUSSIA

RUSSIA

SERBIA

BELARUS
BELARUS

CZECH REPUBLIC
SLOVENIA
CZECH REPUBLIC
POLAND
PORTUGAL
RUSSIA
BELARUS
PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINES
BELARUS
GERMANY
PHILIPPINES
SERBIA

BELARUS
BELARUS

CZECH REPUBLIC
RUSSIA

ITALY | A

ITALY | A
PHILIPPINES
CZECH REPUBLIC
CZECH REPUBLIC
PORTUGAL
RUSSIA
BELARUS
BELARUS

CZECH REPUBLIC
SERBIA
SLOVENIA
SLOVENIA
BELARUS
POLAND

RUSSIA

SERBIA

BELARUS

ITALY | A

ITALY | A

ITALY | B
BELARUS
BOSNIA & HERZ. | A

RESULTS | PODIUM | INDIVIDUALS

N° World

383
413
415
458
380
414
417
465
016
017
105
498
114
372
384
421
019
365
366
020
215
367
453
021
022
133
426
324
325
368
130
140
385
429
025
026
127
459
502
503
023
373
427
467
014
323
326
343
015
067

Name of Athlete
GUSTAVO BRAZAO
MIKHAILOV KIRILL
IVASHKIN ARSENIY
AMAR ASIMI
ALVARO MOREIRA
YAKUBOV YAN
HALILOV ZAMIR
ANDREJ PRTENJAK
BYRKIN I1JA
KARPACH ALIAKSANDR
FILIP MATOUS
ZAN SKOLJAK
PETR DITE
MAKSYMILIAN NEC
SIMAO SANTOS
YAKUSHEV RADIK
DZARAHOHOV SARMAT
ARION LOUISE CATAPANG

LIAM JAHSON HERNANDEZ

VITKO MARK
TIM ALTHUN

JOHANNES CARBONILLA
LUKA MIKIC

KOPATS MAKSIM
KALENIK IGNAT

MARTIN ZACHOVAL
ARDASHIROV MIKHAIL
TOLENTINO NICOLO
GENOVESE DANIELE
PAQUITO HOLANDA
VIKTOR SKARUPA
DAVID BRTNIK
GONCALO GRILO
HASANOV AIDAR
POCHINCHIK JAROSLAV
PECHKO ALEKSEI
ALBERT SCHWANZER
TRIFUN JAKOVLJEVIC
GASPER MIUC

METOD ROT

BYDKO SASHA

PATRYK JANKOWSKI
ABDULGUZHIN ILKHAN
MIHAILO RADOVANOVIC
ROZMYSLO PAVEL

DE BASTIANI MARCO
TERENYA ARTURO
FARINA DIEGO
OSTASEVICH IGOR
PJEVIC DIMITRIJE

Category

009 | KUMITE MALE | Children B (8 - 9 years) - White to Green Belt (up to 35kg

(
009 | KUMITE MALE | Children B (8 - 9 years
009 | KUMITE MALE | Children B (8 - 9 years
009 | KUMITE MALE | Children B (8 - 9 years

(

(

(

014 | KUMITE MALE | Children B (8 - 9 years

( )
- White to Green Belt (up to 35kg)
- White to Green Belt (up to 35kg)
- White to Green Belt (up to 35kg)

- Blue to Black Belt (up to 40kg)

)
)
)
014 | KUMITE MALE | Children B (8 - 9 years) - Blue to Black Belt (up to 40kg)
)
)

014 | KUMITE MALE | Children B (8 - 9 years

- Blue to Black Belt (up to 40kg)

014 | KUMITE MALE | Children B (8 - 9 years) - Blue to Black Belt (up to 40kg)

022 | KUMITE MALE | Children C (10 - 11 years) -
) - Blue to Black Belt (up to 35kg)
) - Blue to Black Belt (up to 35kg)
) - Blue to Black Belt (up to 35kg)
023 | KUMITE MALE | Children C (10 - 11 years) -
)
)

022 | KUMITE MALE | Children C (10 - 11 years
022 | KUMITE MALE | Children C (10 - 11 years
022 | KUMITE MALE | Children C (10 - 11 years

023 | KUMITE MALE | Children C (10 - 11 years
023 | KUMITE MALE | Children C (10 - 11 years

(
(
(
(
(
E
027 | KUMITE MALE | Children D (12 - 13 years)
027 | KUMITE MALE | Children D (12 - 13 years)

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

027 | KUMITE MALE | Children D (12 - 13 years)

(
(
(
028 | KUMITE MALE | Children D (12 - 13 years) - (
- White to Green Belt (up to 50kg)
(
(
(
(

028 | KUMITE MALE | Children D (12 - 13 years)
028 | KUMITE MALE | Children D (12 - 13 years)
028 | KUMITE MALE | Children D (12 - 13 years)

032 | KUMITE MALE | Children D (12 - 13 years
032 | KUMITE MALE | Children D (12 - 13 years

033 | KUMITE MALE | Children D (12 - 13 years

(

033 | KUMITE MALE | Children D (12 - 13 years) -
034 | KUMITE MALE | Children D (12 - 13 years) -
034 | KUMITE MALE | Children D (12 - 13 years) -
034 | KUMITE MALE | Children D (12 - 13 years) -
034 | KUMITE MALE | Children D (12 - 13 years) -
036 | KUMITE MALE | Children D (12 - 13 years) -
036 | KUMITE MALE | Children D (12 - 13 years) -
036 | KUMITE MALE | Children D (12 - 13 years) -
036 | KUMITE MALE | Children D (12 - 13 years) -

- Blue to Black Belt (up to 40kg
- Blue to Black Belt (up to 40kg
023 | KUMITE MALE | Children C (10 - 11 years) -
026 | KUMITE MALE | Children C (10 - 11 years) -
026 | KUMITE MALE | Children C (10 - 11 years) -
026 | KUMITE MALE | Children C (10 - 11 years) -
- White to Green Belt (up to 45kg)
- White to Green Belt (up to 45kg)
027 | KUMITE MALE | Children D (12 - 13 years) - )
- White to Green Belt (up to 45kg)

Blue to Black Belt (up to 35kg)

Blue to Black Belt (up to 40kg

==

Blue to Black Belt (up to 40kg
Blue to Black Belt (+50kg)
Blue to Black Belt (+50kg)
Blue to Black Belt (+50kg)

White to Green Belt (up to 45kg

White to Green Belt (up to 50kg)

- White to Green Belt (up to 50kg)
- White to Green Belt (up to 50kg)
031 | KUMITE MALE | Children D (12 - 13 years) -
031 | KUMITE MALE | Children D (12 - 13 years) -
031 | KUMITE MALE | Children D (12 - 13 years) -
032 | KUMITE MALE | Children D (12 - 13 years) -

) - Blue to Black Belt (up to 45kg)

) - Blue to Black Belt (up to 45kg)
032 | KUMITE MALE | Children D (12 - 13 years) - (

) - Blue to Black Belt (up to 50kg

White to Green Belt (+60kg)
White to Green Belt (+60kg)
White to Green Belt (+60kg)
Blue to Black Belt (up to 45kg)

Blue to Black Belt (up to 45kg)

)
Blue to Black Belt (up to 50kg)
Blue to Black Belt (up to 55kg)
Blue to Black Belt (up to 55kg)
Blue to Black Belt (up to 55kg)
Blue to Black Belt (up to 55kg)
Blue to Black Belt (+60kg)
Blue to Black Belt (+60kg)
Blue to Black Belt (+60kg)
Blue to Black Belt (+60kg)

037 | KUMITE MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (up to 52kg)

037 | KUMITE MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years
037 | KUMITE MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years

038 | KUMITE MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years

- All Belts (up to 52kg
- All Belts (up to 52kg

- All Belts (up to 57kg

( ) )
( ) )
037 | KUMITE MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (up to 52kg)
( ) )
( ) )

038 | KUMITE MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years
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- All Belts (up to 57kg
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8™ WORLD FUDOKAN SPORT KHRATE
CHAMPIONSHIP

ITA A [FK
POR | AKPMA
B&H B | B&H
ITA A [FK
ITA A [FK
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ITA A [FK
POR | AKPMA
RUS | NFSKFR
ITA A [FK
ITA B | UKSI
RUS | NFSKFR
SER | FAS
HUN A | FH
HUN A | FH
ITA A [FK
SER | FAS
B&H B | B&H
CZE | CTFSKF
ITA A [FK
PHI | AIFAM
CZE | CTFSKF
HUN A | FH
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SER | FAS
ITA A [FK
ITA A [FK
POR | AKPMA
SER | FAS
GER | FKAG
ITA A [FK
SER | FAS
B&H B | B&H
HUN B | HF
SER | FAS
SER | FAS
ITA A [FK
POR | AKPMA
RUS | NFSKFR
SER | FAS
GER | FKAG
HUN B | HF
SER | FAS
B&H B | B&H
B&H B | B&H
ITA A [FK
SLO | FZKS
GER | FKAG
HUN B | HF
SER | FAS
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ITALY | A
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BOSNIA & HERZ. | A
ITALY | A

ITALY | A
PHILIPPINES
BELARUS

ITALY | A
PORTUGAL
RUSSIA

ITALY | A

ITALY | B

RUSSIA

SERBIA
HUNGARY | A
HUNGARY | A
ITALY | A

SERBIA

BOSNIA & HERZ. | A
CZECH REPUBLIC
ITALY | A
PHILIPPINES
CZECH REPUBLIC
HUNGARY | A
PORTUGAL
SERBIA

ITALY | A

ITALY | A
PORTUGAL
SERBIA
GERMANY

ITALY | A

SERBIA

BOSNIA & HERZ. | A
HUNGARY | B
SERBIA

SERBIA

ITALY | A
PORTUGAL
RUSSIA

SERBIA
GERMANY
HUNGARY | B
SERBIA

BOSNIA & HERZ. | A
BOSNIA & HERZ. | A
ITALY | A
SLOVENIA
GERMANY
HUNGARY | B
SERBIA

RESULTS | PODIUM | INDIVIDUALS

316
388
080
303
315
369
029
322
391
434
304
340
437
460
287
289
306
469
071
171
327
364
170
288
392
455
312
313
393
454
244
321
471
070
296
456
470
311
394
440
462
210
293
463
076
083
305
506
254
295
464

BIONDI GAETANO
DUARTE COELHO
ZEKOTIC FARIS
SEBASTIANI ALESSANDRO
MANGIACAPRE SALVATORE
ZAINODIN TIAGO

BAZIS DANIIL

TURCO GIOELE

JOAO METELA
TIMERBULATOV ARSEN
DI FONZO RAFFAELE
DOTTA MATTEO
KAZAKOV DINIS

MILE BARAKOVIC
BENCE PATAKI
LEVENTE CSAJAGHY
PUTZULU ALESSANDRO
DANIJEL JOVANOVIC
MURATOVIC ZEJD
MICHAEL HECHT
TARANTINO GENNARO
KEVIN OLIVERA
VOJTECH MALECHA
TAMAS BUZAS

RAFAEL MATOS
STRAHINJA BOZOVIC
RAVIZZA GARIBALDI ANTONIO
SEPE GABRIELE
MIGUEL ROSA
DIMITRIJE DIMITRIJEVIC
EVGENIJ HRAMOV
GALLIANO MICHAEL
FILIP TOVILOVIC

MASIC NIRHAD
TERSZTENYAK BALAZS
SRDAN MARIC

MLADEN SEVIC
RAMELLA MATTEO
RAFAEL DIAS

KARIMOV DANIL

FILIP PETROVIC
ARNOLD BOL

HALMAI ROLAND
NENAD BURICIC
KARAILO ALDIN

FAZLIC ERMIN
MACELLARI JACOPO
BLAZ ZGANK

ANDREAS SCHMIEDL
SUDAR FERENC

MILAN PAVLOVIC

038 | KUMITE MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years
038 | KUMITE MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years
039 | KUMITE MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years
039 | KUMITE MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years
039 | KUMITE MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years
039 | KUMITE MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years
041 | KUMITE MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years

(

(

041 | KUMITE MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years
041 | KUMITE MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years
042 | KUMITE MALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years
042 | KUMITE MALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years
042 | KUMITE MALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years
042 | KUMITE MALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years

) - All Belts (up to 57kg)
) - All Belts (up to 57kg)
) - All Belts (up to 63kg)
) - All Belts (up to 63kg)
) - All Belts (up to 63kg)
) - All Belts (up to 63kg)
) - All Belts (+70kg)

041 | KUMITE MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (+70kg)
) - All Belts (+70kg)
) - All Belts (+70kg)
) - All Belts (up to 55kg)
) - All Belts (up to 55kg)
) - All Belts (up to 55kg)
) - All Belts (up to 55kg)

043 | KUMITE MALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (up to 61kg)
043 | KUMITE MALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (up to 61kg)
043 | KUMITE MALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (up to 61kg)
043 | KUMITE MALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (up to 61kg)
044 | KUMITE MALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (up to 68kg)

044 | KUMITE MALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years)
044 | KUMITE MALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years)
044 | KUMITE MALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years)
046 | KUMITE MALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) -
046 | KUMITE MALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years)
046 | KUMITE MALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years)
046 | KUMITE MALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) -
048 | KUMITE MALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years) -
048 | KUMITE MALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years) -
048 | KUMITE MALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years) -
048 | KUMITE MALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years) -

049 | KUMITE MALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years) -
049 | KUMITE MALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years) -
049 | KUMITE MALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years) -
051 | KUMITE MALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years) -
051 | KUMITE MALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years) -
051 | KUMITE MALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years) -
051 | KUMITE MALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years) -

053 | KUMITE MALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years) -
053 | KUMITE MALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years) -
053 | KUMITE MALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years) -
053 | KUMITE MALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years) -
054 | KUMITE MALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years)
054 | KUMITE MALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years)
054 | KUMITE MALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years)
055 | KUMITE MALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years) -
055 | KUMITE MALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years)
055 | KUMITE MALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years)
055 | KUMITE MALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years)
056 | KUMITE MALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years) -
056 | KUMITE MALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years) -
056 | KUMITE MALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years) -
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- All Belts (up to 68kg)
- All Belts (up to 68kg)
- All Belts (up to 68kg)
All Belts (+76kg)
- All Belts (+76kg)
- All Belts (+76kg)
All Belts (+76kg)

All Belts (up to 67kg)
All Belts (up to 67kg)
All Belts (up to 67kg)
All Belts (up to 67kg)
All Belts (up to 75kg)
All Belts (up to 75kg)
All Belts (up to 75kg)
All Belts (+84kg)

All Belts (+84kg)

All Belts (+84kg)

All Belts (+84kg)

All Belts (up to 67kg)
All Belts (up to 67kg)
All Belts (up to 67kg)
All Belts (up to 67kg)

- All Belts (up to 75kg)
- All Belts (up to 75kg)
- All Belts (up to 75kg)

- All Belts (up to 84kg)
- All Belts (up to 84kg)
- All Belts (up to 84kg)

(
(
(
All Belts (up to 84kg)
(
(
(

All Belts (+84kg)
All Belts (+84kg)
All Belts (+84kg)
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SER | FAS SERBIA 472 MILAN GRUJICIC 056 | KUMITE MALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years) - All Belts (+84kg) 20
BEG | WTSKF BELGIUM 031  PRICOB FLORIN 061 | KUMITE MALE | Masters (36 - 50 years) - All Belts (+84kg) 20
HUN B | HF HUNGARY | B 291  BACHMANN TIBOR 061 | KUMITE MALE | Masters (36 - 50 years) - All Belts (+84kg) 3°
SER | FAS SERBIA 457  GORAN SAMOLOVAC 061 | KUMITE MALE | Masters (36 - 50 years) - All Belts (+84kg) 3°
SLO | FZKS SLOVENIA 507  BENJAMIN ZGANK 061 | KUMITE MALE | Masters (36 - 50 years) - All Belts (+84kg) 1°
B&H B | B&H BOSNIA & HERZ. | A 510  GORAN VASIC 062 | KUMITE MALE | Veterans (+50 years) - All Belts - All Weight 3°
GER | FKAG GERMANY 213 CHRISTIAN WILD 062 | KUMITE MALE | Veterans (+50 years) - All Belts - All Weight 2°
ITA A [FKI ITALY | A 310  MARNETTO ALESSANDRO 062 | KUMITE MALE | Veterans (+50 years) - All Belts - All Weight 10
ITA B | UKSI ITALY | B 344  FARINA EMANUELE 062 | KUMITE MALE | Veterans (+50 years) - All Belts - All Weight 3°
POR | AKPMA PORTUGAL 398  CARLOTA GALINHA 079 | KUMITE FEMALE | Children C (10 - 11 years) - Blue to Black Belt (up to 42kg) 3°
POR | AKPMA PORTUGAL 401 MADALENA SANTOS 079 | KUMITE FEMALE | Children C (10 - 11 years) - Blue to Black Belt (up to 42kg) 3°
SER | FAS SERBIA 476 SARAASIMI 079 | KUMITE FEMALE | Children C (10 - 11 years) - Blue to Black Belt (up to 42kg) 10
SER | FAS SERBIA 477  ANDELA STANISAVLJEVIC 079 | KUMITE FEMALE | Children C (10 - 11 years) - Blue to Black Belt (up to 42kg) 20
CZE | CTFSKF CZECH REPUBLIC 118 KLARA SKARUPOVA 086 | KUMITE FEMALE | Children D (12 - 13 years) - Blue to Black Belt (up to 47kg) 3°
GER | FKAG GERMANY 282  CARINA STEINER 086 | KUMITE FEMALE | Children D (12 - 13 years) - Blue to Black Belt (up to 47kg) 10
GER | FKAG GERMANY 283  LISAFLAIG 086 | KUMITE FEMALE | Children D (12 - 13 years) - Blue to Black Belt (up to 47kg) 3°
RUS | NFSKFR RUSSIA 445  BAIBURINA AILINA 086 | KUMITE FEMALE | Children D (12 - 13 years) - Blue to Black Belt (up to 47kg) 2°
POR | AKPMA PORTUGAL 402  MADALENA FERNADES 088 | KUMITE FEMALE | Children D (12 - 13 years) - Blue to Black Belt (+53kg) 3°
SER | FAS SERBIA 475  MINA MILENKOVIC 088 | KUMITE FEMALE | Children D (12 - 13 years) - Blue to Black Belt (+53kg) 3°
SER | FAS SERBIA 483  TEATEPIC 088 | KUMITE FEMALE | Children D (12 - 13 years) - Blue to Black Belt (+53kg) 10
SLO | FZKS SLOVENIA 494  BRINA VAUHNIK 088 | KUMITE FEMALE | Children D (12 - 13 years) - Blue to Black Belt (+53kg) 2°
RUS | NFSKFR RUSSIA 446 KUZNETCOVA IANA 091 | KUMITE FEMALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (+54kg) 3°
RUS | NFSKFR RUSSIA 447 VASILEVA VIKTORIIA 091 | KUMITE FEMALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (+54kg) 20
SER | FAS SERBIA 479 MILICA DRAGIJEVIC 091 | KUMITE FEMALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (+54kg) 10
SER | FAS SERBIA 486  ANAPAJIC 091 | KUMITE FEMALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (+54kg) 3°
B&H B | B&H BOSNIA & HERZ. | A 072  SIPKA DUSKA 094 | KUMITE FEMALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (up to 59kg) 3°
ITA A FKI ITALY | A 336 GAUDENZI FRANCESCA 094 | KUMITE FEMALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (up to 59kg) 1°
ITA A [FKI ITALY | A 339  SEPE ALESSIA 094 | KUMITE FEMALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (up to 59kg) 20
PHI | AIFAM PHILIPPINES 371 IYCEE FARRO 094 | KUMITE FEMALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (up to 59kg) 3°
RUS | NFSKFR RUSSIA 448  MAIARCHUK KRISTINA 095 | KUMITE FEMALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (+59kg) 10
RUS | NFSKFR RUSSIA 449  ULEVA SOFIIA 095 | KUMITE FEMALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (+59kg) 3°
RUS | NFSKFR RUSSIA 450  SEVOSTYANOVA MARIA 095 | KUMITE FEMALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (+59kg) 20
SLO | FZKS SLOVENIA 496  MIHAELA JERINIC 095 | KUMITE FEMALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (+59kg) 3°
ITA A [FKI ITALY | A 333 ZAVARELLA ALICE 099 | KUMITE FEMALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years) - All Belts (up to 68kg) 10
ITA B | UKSI ITALY | B 345  TORRIALESSIA 099 | KUMITE FEMALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years) - All Belts (up to 68kg) 3°
SER | FAS SERBIA 478 ANITA FILIPOVSKI 099 | KUMITE FEMALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years) - All Belts (up to 68kg) 2
SER | FAS SERBIA 481  ANDELA IVANOVIC 099 | KUMITE FEMALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years) - All Belts (up to 68kg) 3°
B&H B | B&H BOSNIA & HERZ. | A 074  DZIHO RIJALDA 105 | KUMITE FEMALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years) - All Belts (+68kg) 3°
SER | FAS SERBIA 489  MILICA OMEROVIC 105 | KUMITE FEMALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years) - All Belts (+68kg) 2°
UKR | UKRAINE 514  VICTORIA SOKOLOVA 105 | KUMITE FEMALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years) - All Belts (+68kg) 10
AUS | FKAF AUSTRIA 012  JOSEF MIEDL 112 | KATA MALE | Children A (up to 7 years) - White to Green Belt (All Styles) 3°
CZE | CTFSKF CZECH REPUBLIC 086  JAN ROUSAL 112 | KATA MALE | Children A (up to 7 years) - White to Green Belt (All Styles) 10
CZE | CTFSKF CZECH REPUBLIC 087  FILIP CERVENY 112 | KATA MALE | Children A (up to 7 years) - White to Green Belt (All Styles) 2°
CZE | CTFSKF CZECH REPUBLIC 088  JAKUB URIK 112 | KATA MALE | Children A (up to 7 years) - White to Green Belt (All Styles) 3°
CZE | CTFSKF CZECH REPUBLIC 095  FILIP HARTMAN 114 | KATA MALE | Children B (8 - 9 years) - White to Green Belt (All Styles) 3°
ITA A [FKI ITALY | A 329  TERENYA EDUARD 114 | KATA MALE | Children B (8 - 9 years) - White to Green Belt (All Styles) 2
POR | AKPMA PORTUGAL 381  ANTONIO COUTINHO 114 | KATA MALE | Children B (8 - 9 years) - White to Green Belt (All Styles) 10
POR | AKPMA PORTUGAL 382  ANTONIO ROUXINOL 114 | KATA MALE | Children B (8 - 9 years) - White to Green Belt (All Styles) 3°
GER | FKAG GERMANY 220  FELIX NEUMANN 115 | KATA MALE | Children B (8 - 9 years) - Blue to Black Belt (All Styles) 3°
POR | AKPMA PORTUGAL 380  ALVARO MOREIRA 115 | KATA MALE | Children B (8 - 9 years) - Blue to Black Belt (All Styles) 3°
SER | FAS SERBIA 458  AMAR ASIMI 115 | KATA MALE | Children B (8 - 9 years) - Blue to Black Belt (All Styles) 1°
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8™ WORLD FUDOKAN SPORT KARATE

CHAMPIONSHIP

SIMDIELFINGEN - GERMANY 2019

SER | FAS
CZE | CTFSKF
CZE | CTFSKF
POR | AKPMA
SER | FAS
CZE | CTFSKF
GER | FKAG
ITA C | WFFI
ROM | RTKF
BEL | ITMAL
CZE | CTFSKF
PHI | AIFAM
SLO | FZKS
CZE | CTFSKF
CZE | CTFSKF
POR | AKPMA
RUS | NFSKFR
CZE | CTFSKF
CZE | CTFSKF
POR | AKPMA
POR | AKPMA
CZE | CTFSKF
HUN A | FH
HUN B | HF
ITA A [FKI
ARM |

GER | FKAG
GER | FKAG
HUN B | HF
B&H B | B&H
ITA A FKI

ITA C | WFFI
ROM | RTKF
AUS | FKAF
CZE | CTFSKF
GER | FKAG
SER | FAS
CZE | CTFSKF
GER | FKAG
ITA A [FKI
POR | AKPMA
CZE | CTFSKF
CZE | CTFSKF
CZE | CTFSKF
SLO | FZKS
ITA C | WFFI
ITA C | WFFI
ITA C | WFFI
ITA C | WFFI
POL | PZKT
POR | AKPMA
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SERBIA

CZECH REPUBLIC
CZECH REPUBLIC
PORTUGAL
SERBIA

CZECH REPUBLIC
GERMANY

ITALY | C
ROMANIA
BELARUS

CZECH REPUBLIC
PHILIPPINES
SLOVENIA
CZECH REPUBLIC
CZECH REPUBLIC
PORTUGAL
RUSSIA

CZECH REPUBLIC
CZECH REPUBLIC
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
CZECH REPUBLIC
HUNGARY | A
HUNGARY | B
ITALY | A
ARMENIA
GERMANY
GERMANY
HUNGARY | B
BOSNIA & HERZ. | A
ITALY | A

ITALY | C
ROMANIA
AUSTRIA

CZECH REPUBLIC
GERMANY
SERBIA

CZECH REPUBLIC
GERMANY

ITALY | A
PORTUGAL
CZECH REPUBLIC
CZECH REPUBLIC
CZECH REPUBLIC
SLOVENIA

ITALY | C

ITALY | C

ITALY | C

ITALY | C

POLAND
PORTUGAL

RESULTS | PODIUM | INDIVIDUALS

465
108
113
384
461
102
217
346
409
022
133
368
501
135
137
385
423
149
153
389
390
171
287
298
308
508
21
265
297
075
314
353
412
008
178
183
457
179
251
317
397
090
091
092
491
354
356
357
359
379
399

ANDREJ PRTENJAK
JIRI ROUSAL

DANIEL KUCEROVSKY
SIMAO SANTOS
ROMELO SELIMOVIC
ONDREJ LINC
DANIELE FALCONE
FERRARI TOMMASO
MILEA DAVID
KALENIK IGNAT
MARTIN ZACHOVAL
PAQUITO HOLANDA
LEO DANILOV

PETR PETERKA

KIMI ZITA

GONCALO GRILO
PONOMAREV MATVEI
LUKAS KAWULOK
MATEJ PAVEL
MANUEL DINIS
MARCOS SOTERIO
MICHAEL HECHT
BENCE PATAKI
FULOP TOMOKI
PETITTI ALESSANDRO
MIKHAYIL MKHITARYAN
NICO WOLLET

JONAS DUBE

MOZES MATE

MERZIC SANID
OTTONI CRISTIAN
TEMPORIN DAVIDE
TUDORICA RAUL MIRCEA
RUBINCHO DIMOSKI
PAVEL SCHWANZER
PETER ANDER
GORAN SAMOLOVAC
JOSEF RAJCHERT

DR. UWE RICHTER
SCIORTINO NICOLO
JOAO BRAZAO

IVETA VONDRAKOVA
ZUZANA VONDRAKOVA
KLEMENTINA NYVLTOVA
MILA ZAGRAJSEK
MANNINO MATILDE
VANCINI EVA
D'AMATO DAFNE

LA MONACO GIORGIA
AMELIA JATCZAK
BEATIZ BRAZAO

115 | KATA MALE | Children B (8 - 9 years) - Blue to Black Belt (All Styles)
116 | KATA MALE | Children C (10 - 11 years) - White to Green Belt (All Styles
116 | KATA MALE | Children C (10 - 11 years) - White to Green Belt (All Styles
116 | KATA MALE | Children C (10 - 11 years) - White to Green Belt (All Styles
116 | KATA MALE | Children C (10 - 11 years) - White to Green Belt (All Styles
117 | KATA MALE | Children C (10 - 11 years) - Blue to Black Belt (All Styles)
117 | KATA MALE | Children C (10 - 11 years) - Blue to Black Belt (All Styles)
117 | KATA MALE | Children C (10 - 11 years) - Blue to Black Belt (All Styles)
117 | KATA MALE | Children C (10 - 11 years) - Blue to Black Belt (All Styles)
118 | KATA MALE | Children D (12 - 13 years) - White to Green Belt (All Styles

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

—_ — = —
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118 | KATA MALE | Children D (12 - 13 years) - White to Green Belt (All Styles)
118 | KATA MALE | Children D (12 - 13 years) - White to Green Belt (All Styles)
118 | KATA MALE | Children D (12 - 13 years) - White to Green Belt (All Styles)
119 | KATA MALE | Children D (12 - 13 years) -
119 | KATA MALE | Children D (12 - 13 years) - Blue to Black Belt (All Styles)
119 | KATA MALE | Children D (12 - 13 years) - Blue to Black Belt (All Styles)
119 | KATA MALE | Children D (12 - 13 years) - Blue to Black Belt (All Styles)
120 | KATA MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
120 | KATA MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
120 | KATA MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
120 | KATA MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
121 | KATA MALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
121 | KATA MALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
121 | KATA MALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
121 | KATA MALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
122 | KATA MALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
122 | KATA MALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
122 | KATA MALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
122 | KATA MALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
123 | KATA MALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
123 | KATA MALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
123 | KATA MALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
123 | KATA MALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
124 | KATA MALE | Masters (35 - 50 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
124 | KATA MALE | Masters (35 - 50 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
124 | KATA MALE | Masters (35 - 50 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
124 | KATA MALE | Masters (35 - 50 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
125 | KATA MALE | Veterans (+50 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
125 | KATA MALE | Veterans (+50 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
125 | KATA MALE | Veterans (+50 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
125 | KATA MALE | Veterans (+50 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
128 | KATA FEMALE | Children B (8 - 9 years) - White to Green Belt (All Styles)
128 | KATA FEMALE | Children B (8 - 9 years) - White to Green Belt (All Styles)
128 | KATA FEMALE | Children B (8 - 9 years) - White to Green Belt (All Styles)
128 | KATA FEMALE | Children B (8 - 9 years) - White to Green Belt (All Styles)
(
(

Blue to Black Belt (All Styles)

—_ — = —

129 | KATA FEMALE | Children B (8 - 9 years) - Blue to Black Belt (All Styles)
129 | KATA FEMALE | Children B (8 - 9 years) - Blue to Black Belt (All Styles)
129 | KATA FEMALE | Children B (8 - 9 years) - Blue to Black Belt (All Styles)
130 | KATA FEMALE | Children C (10 - 11 years) - White to Green Belt (All Styles)
130 | KATA FEMALE | Children C (10 - 11 years) - White to Green Belt (All Styles)
130 | KATA FEMALE | Children C (10 - 11 years) - White to Green Belt (All Styles)
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RESULTS | PODIUM | INDIVIDUALS

POR | AKPMA
CZE | CTFSKF
GRE |

POR | AKPMA
SER | FAS
CZE | CTFSKF
CZE | CTFSKF
GER | FKAG
POR | AKPMA
B&H B | B&H
CZE | CTFSKF
CZE | CTFSKF
ITA A [FKI
GER | FKAG
ITA A |FKI
ROM | RTKF
SER | FAS
CZE | CTFSKF
ITA A [FKI

ITA A [FKI
POR | AKPMA
B&H B | B&H
POR | AKPMA
POR | AKPMA
SER | FAS
B&H B | B&H
ITA C | WFFI
SER | FAS
SLO | FZKS
GER | FKAG
GRE |

HUN B | HF
SER | FAS
GER | FKAG
ITA A [FKI

ITA A [FKI

ITA A [FKI
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PORTUGAL
CZECH REPUBLIC
GREECE
PORTUGAL
SERBIA

CZECH REPUBLIC
CZECH REPUBLIC
GERMANY
PORTUGAL
BOSNIA & HERZ. | A
CZECH REPUBLIC
CZECH REPUBLIC
ITALY | A
GERMANY

ITALY | A
ROMANIA
SERBIA

CZECH REPUBLIC
ITALY | A

ITALY | A
PORTUGAL
BOSNIA & HERZ. | A
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
SERBIA

BOSNIA & HERZ. | A
ITALY | C

SERBIA
SLOVENIA
GERMANY
GREECE
HUNGARY | B
SERBIA
GERMANY

ITALY | A

ITALY | A

ITALY | A

400
099
520
401
476
116
123
214
402
065
117
119
337
260
338
411
484
161
334
335
404
078
405
407
481
073
363
485
497
278
517
290
482
229
330
331
332

LAURA RODRIGUES
KAROLINA MIKOVA
IOANNA LAVOROROU
MADALENA SANTOS
SARA ASIMI

KATERINA KORENOVA
KAROLINA KOSOVA
LUISA RIMILI
MADALENA FERNADES
PJEVIC TEODORA
ADELA CEPICKOVA
ELISKA SMETANOVA
CIOCCETTI ANDREINA
PIA WERNER

ZBIDI SOFIA

DOBRE GOGONTEA IRIS OLIVIA
EMILIJA ANTANASIJEVIC
SIMONA TRTILKOVA
CAPPELLA CRISTINA
VENTURINI GIORGIA
MARIA MATILDE DINIS
SMAILHODZIC NEJLA
MARIA BEATRIZ GRILO
MARIA BRAZAO
ANBELA IVANOVIC
DIZDAREVIC ENA
SOLMI NATASSIA
MINA PERIC

GLORIA SVETAK
ANTJE PFAFF-KONIG
FANI PRASINOU

KIS TIMEA

SELENA IVANOVIC
PETRA ZIRKER-HEIL
MORCHIO PATRIZIA
D'ADDARIO GIULIANA
GORGERINO LUISA

130 | KATA FEMALE | Children C (10 - 11 years
131 | KATA FEMALE | Children C (10 - 11 years
131 | KATA FEMALE | Children C (10 - 11 years
131 | KATA FEMALE | Children C (10 - 11 years
131 | KATA FEMALE | Children C (10 - 11 years
12 - 13 years
132 | KATA FEMALE | Children D (12 - 13 years
132 | KATA FEMALE | Children D (12 - 13 years
132 | KATA FEMALE | Children D (12 - 13 years
133 | KATA FEMALE | Children D (12 - 13 years
133 | KATA FEMALE | Children D (12 - 13 years
133 | KATA FEMALE | Children D (12 - 13 years

(
E
132 | KATA FEMALE | Children D (
(
(
(

- White to Green Belt (All Styles)
- Blue to Black Belt (All Styles)
- Blue to Black Belt (All Styles)
- Blue to Black Belt (All Styles)
- Blue to Black Belt (All Styles)
- White to Green Belt (All Styles
- White to Green Belt (All Styles
- White to Green Belt (All Styles
- White to Green Belt (All Styles
- Blue to Black Belt (All Styles)
- Blue to Black Belt (All Styles)
- Blue to Black Belt (All Styles)
( )

—_——— — = — = oo —
- L L

133 | KATA FEMALE | Children D (12 - 13 years) - Blue to Black Belt (All Styles
134 | KATA FEMALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
134 | KATA FEMALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (All Styles
134 | KATA FEMALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (All Styles
134 | KATA FEMALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (All Styles

135 | KATA FEMALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (All Styles

( )
E )
135 | KATA FEMALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
( )
( )

135 | KATA FEMALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (All Styles
135 | KATA FEMALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
136 | KATA FEMALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years) - All Belts (All Styles
136 | KATA FEMALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years) - All Belts (All Styles

136 | KATA FEMALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years
136 | KATA FEMALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years

)
)
) - All Belts (All Styles)
) )

- All Belts (All Styles

137 | KATA FEMALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years) - All Belts (All Styles)

137 | KATA FEMALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years
137 | KATA FEMALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years
137 | KATA FEMALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years

- All Belts (All Styles)
- All Belts (All Styles)
- All Belts (All Styles)

138 | KATA FEMALE | Masters (35 - 50 years) - All Belts (All Styles

138 | KATA FEMALE | Masters (35 - 50 years
138 | KATA FEMALE | Masters (35 - 50 years

)
- All Belts (All Styles)
- All Belts (All Styles)

)

138 | KATA FEMALE | Masters (35 - 50 years) - All Belts (All Styles
139 | KATA FEMALE | Veterans (+50 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
139 | KATA FEMALE | Veterans (+50 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
139 | KATA FEMALE | Veterans (+50 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
139 | KATA FEMALE | Veterans (+50 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
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Country + Org
SERBIA | 5
SERBIA |5
SERBIA | 5
GERMANY | 9
GERMANY | 9
GERMANY | 9
GERMANY | 12
GERMANY | 12
GERMANY | 12
CYPRUS | 1
CYPRUS | 1
CYPRUS | 1
ITALY A | 3
ITALY A|3
ITALY A | 3

CZECH REPUBLIC | 3
CZECH REPUBLIC | 3
CZECH REPUBLIC | 3

PORTUGAL | 2
PORTUGAL | 2
PORTUGAL | 2
ITALY A1

ITALY A | 1

ITALY A1

GERMANY | 11
GERMANY | 11
GERMANY | 11
GERMANY | 23
GERMANY | 23
GERMANY | 23

CZECH REPUBLIC | 5
CZECH REPUBLIC | 5
CZECH REPUBLIC | 5

SLOVENIA | 1
SLOVENIA | 1
SLOVENIA | 1
ITALY C | 1
ITALY C | 1
ITALY C | 1
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Countrie

SERBIA

GERMANY

GERMANY

CYPRUS

ITALY | A

CZECH REPUBLIC

PORTUGAL

ITALY | A

GERMANY

GERMANY

CZECH REPUBLIC

SLOVENIA

ITALY | C

N° World

490
484
258
259
260
193
227
228

334
335
338

125
404
403
406
330
331
332
184
185

190

496
495
497
360
362
363

RESULTS | PODIUM | TEAMS

Name of Athlete

Ksenija Biljanovic

DINA KOSTIC

EMILIJA ANTANASIJEVIC
FABIENNE GRONEBERG
LIZA NAUSEDAT

PIA WERNER

JANNIKA NANN

NICOLE SCHLEICHER

JOANA STOHRER DA COSTA
STYLIANA HAJDICHRISTANTTINOY
ELISA PAPACONSTANTINOY

CHARA HERATOY
CAPPELLA CRISTINA
VENTURINI GIORGIA
ZBIDI SOFIA

Jindriska Jermarova
Michaela Kutnohorska
ADELA KOLAROVA
MARIA MATILDE DINIS
ANA MARIA CASTELA
MARGARIDA HENRIQUES
MORCHIO PATRIZIA
D'ADDARIO GIULIANA
GORGERINO LUISA
STEFANIE BRIX

INA TEICHERT
STEFANIE DIEZ
STEPHANIE ODER
KERSTIN HAENSSLER
STEPHANIC LAMMEL
HAMICHORA SOEBAJOVA
Lenka Vinsova
Stepanka Jalovecka
MIHAELA JERINIC
KAJA DUJMOVIC
GLORIA SVETAK
SCHIRO' GIARA
D'ACCOLTI MARIA
SOLMI NATASSIA

Category

KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (All Styles
KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (All Styles
KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (All Styles
KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (All Styles
KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (All Styles
KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (All Styles
KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (All Styles
KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (All Styles
KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (All Styles
KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (All Styles
KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (All Styles
KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (All Styles
KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (All Styles
KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (All Styles
KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (All Styles
KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (All Styles
KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (All Styles
KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (All Styles
KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (All Styles
KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (All Styles
KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Masters (35 - 50 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Masters (35 - 50 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Masters (35 - 50 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Masters (35 - 50 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Masters (35 - 50 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Masters (35 - 50 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Masters (35 - 50 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Masters (35 - 50 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Masters (35 - 50 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Masters (35 - 50 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Masters (35 - 50 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Masters (35 - 50 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years) - All Belts (All Styles)

) -
) -

— — — — — — — = — — Y Y O O — — — — — ~—

KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
KATA TEAMS FEMALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years) - All Belts (All Styles)
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ITALY C | 2 349  ALBERONI FILIPPO KATA TEAMS MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (All Styles)

ITALY C | 2 ITALY | C 350 DALLAFINA LORENZO KATA TEAMS MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (All Styles) 1°
ITALY C | 2 351  GALLETTI ALEX KATA TEAMS MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (All Styles)

GERMANY | 5 246  PAUL CLAUR KATA TEAMS MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (All Styles)

GERMANY | 5 GERMANY 247  JANNIK RICHTER KATA TEAMS MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (All Styles) 3°
GERMANY | 5 248  MAX SCHMIDT KATA TEAMS MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (All Styles)

PORTUGAL | 1 385 GONGALO GRILO KATA TEAMS MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (All Styles)

PORTUGAL | 1 PORTUGAL 389  MANUEL DINIS KATA TEAMS MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (All Styles) 2°
PORTUGAL | 1 390 MARCOS SOTERIO KATA TEAMS MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (All Styles)

RUSSIA | 1 423 PONOMAREV MATVEI KATA TEAMS MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (All Styles)

RUSSIA | 1 RUSSIA 425  MULIKOV LINAR KATA TEAMS MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (All Styles) 3°
RUSSIA | 1 428  SULTANOV ASLAN KATA TEAMS MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts (All Styles)

HUNGARY B | 1 296 TERSZTENYAK BALAZS KATA TEAMS MALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (All Styles)

HUNGARY B | 1 HUNGARY | B 297 MOZES MATE KATA TEAMS MALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (All Styles) 2°
HUNGARY B | 1 298  FULOP TOMOKI KATA TEAMS MALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (All Styles)

HUNGARY A | 2 287  BENCE PATAKI KATA TEAMS MALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (All Styles)

HUNGARY A | 2 HUNGARY | A 288 TAMAS BUZAS KATA TEAMS MALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (All Styles) 3°
HUNGARY A | 2 289 LEVENTE CSAJAGHY KATA TEAMS MALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (All Styles)

GERMANY | 4 243  NIKLAS BUCHLE KATA TEAMS MALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (All Styles)

GERMANY | 4 GERMANY 244  EVGENIJ HRAMOV KATA TEAMS MALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (All Styles) 3°
GERMANY | 4 245  JOHN POUL PERLEWITZ KATA TEAMS MALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (All Styles)

RUSSIA | 2 KASAKOV KATA TEAMS MALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (All Styles)

RUSSIA | 2 RUSSIA MENSHOV KATA TEAMS MALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (All Styles) 1°
RUSSIA | 2 SAYED GARAYEV KATA TEAMS MALE | Juniors (16 - 17 years) - All Belts (All Styles)

GERMANY | 13 JAN-ERIC SEIDENSTICHES KATA TEAMS MALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years) - All Belts (All Styles)

GERMANY | 13 GERMANY BJARNE SEIDENSTICHES KATA TEAMS MALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years) - All Belts (All Styles) 1°
GERMANY | 13 FLORIAN HEIL KATA TEAMS MALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years) - All Belts (All Styles)

CZECH REPUBLIC | 4 Tomas Zummer KATA TEAMS MALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years) - All Belts (All Styles)

CZECH REPUBLIC |4 CZECH REPUBLIC Tomas Kutnohorsky KATA TEAMS MALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years) - All Belts (All Styles) 2°
CZECH REPUBLIC | 4 JAN MACKOVCAK KATA TEAMS MALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years) - All Belts (All Styles)

GERMANY | 7 252  PATRICK FECHNER KATA TEAMS MALE | Masters (35 - 50 years) - All Belts (All Styles)

GERMANY | 7 GERMANY DANIEL LEBEDE KATA TEAMS MALE | Masters (35 - 50 years) - All Belts (All Styles) 2°
GERMANY | 7 254  ANDREAS SCHMIEDL KATA TEAMS MALE | Masters (35 - 50 years) - All Belts (All Styles)

GERMANY | 6 249 PETER DEREDDER KATA TEAMS MALE | Masters (35 - 50 years) - All Belts (All Styles)

GERMANY | 6 GERMANY 250 SVEN KLINKE KATA TEAMS MALE | Masters (35 - 50 years) - All Belts (All Styles) 1°
GERMANY | 6 251 DR. UWE RICHTER KATA TEAMS MALE | Masters (35 - 50 years) - All Belts (All Styles)

HUNGARY B | 2 291  BACHMANN TIBOR KUMITE TEAMS MALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years) - All Belts

HUNGARY B | 2 HUNGARY | B 292 FULOP AKOS KUMITE TEAMS MALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years) - All Belts 2°
HUNGARY B | 2 293  HALMAI ROLAND KUMITE TEAMS MALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years) - All Belts

ITALY A | 2 229 PETRA ZIRKER-HEIL KUMITE TEAMS MALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years) - All Belts

SINDELNFINGEN | 1 -3 NOVEMBRE 2019
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HUNGARY A | 1
HUNGARY A | 1
ITALY A | 4
ITALY A | 4
ITALY A | 4
ITALY A | 4
SLOVENIA | 2
SLOVENIA | 2
SLOVENIA | 2
SLOVENIA | 2
ITALY | 6
ITALY | 6
ITALY | 6
PORTUGAL | 3
PORTUGAL | 3
PORTUGAL | 3
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305
309
311
210
254
191
208
456
463
464
472
469
470
471
287
288
289
304
327
306
313
505
504
501
502
342
341
343
387
388
391
310
344
302
300

RESULTS | PODIUM | TEAMS

MACELLARI JACOPO
MARCHI ALESSANDRO
RAMELLA MATTEO
ARNOLD BOL
ANDREAS SCHMIEDL
MANUEL HAAS

KILIAN HELMBOLOLT
SRDAN MARIC

NENAD BURICIC
MILAN PAVLOVIC
MILAN GRUJICIC
DANIJEL JOVANOVIC
MLADEN SEVIC

FILIP TOVILOVIC
BENCE PATAKI

TAMAS BUZAS
LEVENTE CSAJAGHY
DI FONZO RAFFAELE
TARANTINO GENNARO
PUTZULU ALESSANDRO
SEPE GABRIELE
ALDIAN SALIHOVIC
PATRICK DANILOV
LEO DANILOV
GASPER MIUC
BELTRAME FEERICO
BRUNO DAVIDE
FARINA DIEGO
FRANCISCO DINIS
DUARTE COELHO
JOAO METELA
MARNETTO ALESSANDRO
FARINA EMANUELE
SOTTILE PATRIZIO
SERANGELI PAOLO

KUMITE TEAMS
KUMITE TEAMS
KUMITE TEAMS
KUMITE TEAMS
KUMITE TEAMS
KUMITE TEAMS
KUMITE TEAMS
KUMITE TEAMS
KUMITE TEAMS
KUMITE TEAMS
KUMITE TEAMS
KUMITE TEAMS
KUMITE TEAMS
KUMITE TEAMS
KUMITE TEAMS
KUMITE TEAMS
KUMITE TEAMS
KUMITE TEAMS
KUMITE TEAMS
KUMITE TEAMS
KUMITE TEAMS

MALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years) - All Belts
MALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years) - All Belts
MALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years) - All Belts
MALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years) - All Belts
MALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years) - All Belts
MALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years) - All Belts
MALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years) - All Belts
MALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years) - All Belts
MALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years) - All Belts
MALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years) - All Belts
MALE | Seniors (21 - 35 years) - All Belts
MALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years) - All Belts
MALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years) - All Belts
MALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years) - All Belts
MALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years) - All Belts
MALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years) - All Belts
MALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years) - All Belts
MALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years) - All Belts
MALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years) - All Belts
MALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years) - All Belts
MALE | Under 21 (18 - 20 years) - All Belts
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KUMITE TEAMS MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts
KUMITE TEAMS MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts
KUMITE TEAMS MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts
KUMITE TEAMS MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts
KUMITE TEAMS MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts
KUMITE TEAMS MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts
KUMITE TEAMS MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts
KUMITE TEAMS MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts
KUMITE TEAMS MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts
KUMITE TEAMS MALE | Cadets (14 - 15 years) - All Belts
KUMITE TEAMS MALE | Veterans (+50 years) - All Belts

KUMITE TEAMS MALE | Veterans (+50 years) - All Belts

KUMITE TEAMS MALE | Veterans (+50 years) - All Belts

KUMITE TEAMS MALE | Veterans (+50 years) - All Belts

SINDELNFINGEN | 1 -3 NOVEMBRE 2019
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